B&DCL Div 3

Name

Chalk, Roger

Avci, Adem

Brewer, Sam
Willington, Robert M
Clancy, Martin |
Schumacher, E James
Aris, Lindsay P
Belcher, WG

Booth, Zander
Fretwell, Ellis
Trach, Thomas
Ormesher, Richard
Young, Simon

Day, Malcolm
Perrin, Richard D
Jackson, Paul A
Miles, Daniel
Kageler, Susan
Joyce, Tim
Matthews, Stefan
Rutter, Mike
Wright, George A
Tyler, Alan ]
Bassinder, John
Meyer, Thorsten
Davenport, Robert
Wykes, T Alan
Matko, Andy
Alderton, Andrew M
Errington, Paul T
Powell, Robert
Manson, Andrew
Bowley, John R
Salinger, Neil
Howell, Roger D
Salinger, Ron
Marchand, Jean Louis
Ackerman, Tony
Hull, Matthew
Roberts, Kieron

Team

Highcliffe C 1800
Bournemouth B 1600
Wimborne D 1970
Bournemouth B 1902
Ringwood B 2006
Bournemouth B 1940
Bournemouth C 1848
Bournemouth C 1896
Poole C 1867
Poole C 1706
Highcliffe C 1857
Ringwood B 1812
Wimborne D 1715
Ringwood B 1809
Ringwood B 1820
Bournemouth C 1730
Bournemouth B 1676
Highcliffe C 1660

Poole C 1571
Bournemouth B 1569
Poole C 1648

Wimborne D 1596
Wimborne D 1601
Wimborne D 1711
Bournemouth B 1649
Ringwood B 1588
Ringwood B 1517
Poole C 1602
Bournemouth C 1570
Bournemouth C 1509
Highcliffe C 1558
Highcliffe C 1560
Wimborne D 1526
Highcliffe C 1412
Highcliffe C 1364
Highcliffe C 1320
Bournemouth B 1289
Bournemouth C 1262
Ringwood B 1250
Bournemouth C 1206
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Performance Score Games
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
90%
87.5%
80%
80%
75%
75%
72.22%
66.67%
66.67%
65%
62.5%
60%
55%
55%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
44.44%
43.75%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
40%
40%
37.5%
37.5%
30%
30%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
0%

0%

0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
90%
87.5%
80%
80%
75%
75%
72.22%
66.67%
66.67%
65%
62.5%
60%
55%
55%
50%
43.75%
50%
50%
50%
37.5%
43.75%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
33.33%
40%
37.5%
37.5%
30%
30%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
0%

0%

0%

0%



Name

Darke, Alex
Bland, Paul A
Ballard, Joseph
Ghose, Azhar
Richards, Joshua
Willis-Owen, Ben

Team Performance Score Games

Bournemouth C 1260
Bournemouth B 1260
Bournemouth B 1193
Bournemouth C 1130
Highcliffe C 1260
Ringwood B 1206
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Including
Defaults

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



